

Recreation Foundation of Elmore County Inc 245 East 6th South Mountain Home, ID 83647

Donations are deposited in the Recreation Foundation of Elmore County, a 501 c(3), to be used solely for the purpose of building the facility. Donations are tax deductible to extent allowed by the law. Questions regarding tax deductibility should be referred to your tax advisor.

Creating Space for a Happy, Healthy Community

The Recreation Foundation, in association with the Western Elmore County Recreation District, seeks your help in building a family recreation center which includes an aquatic facility.

Donations from you and/or your company will help reach the goal of raising the remaining \$1.4 million needed to complete the recreation center project.

Recreation Foundation Capital Campaign Pledge

Donor/Company Name(s)			
Corporate Contact to Receive Correspondence (if corporate gift)			
Address			
City		State	Zip
Work Phone	Mobile	н	ome
Email			
Donation Pledge Amount		Pledges may be pa	id over a three year period.
Contribution Method: Cash	Check Make ch	necks payable to Recreat	on Foundation of Elmore County
Credit Card #			Exp. Date
Donor Signature			Date

Return this form to the Recreation Foundation of Elmore County at 245 E 6 South, Mountain Home, ID 83647